JUNE 2016 TRANSPARENCY REPORT

0000181442
0000181428
0000181745
0000129963
0000182016
0000128984
0000130395
0000128280
0000181930
0000130236
0000180915

Texas A&M University Kingsville
Southern Methodist University
Bethune-Cookman University

Fort Worth Perinatal Associates PA
XOS Digital Inc

Kaplan Inc

Cowtown Marathon

JPS Health Network

lon Optix LLC

Community Council of Greater Dallas
Renishaw Inc

6/13/2016
6/10/2016
6/21/2016
6/10/2016
6/29/2016

6/6/2016
6/28/2016

6/2/2016
6/28/2016
6/22/2016

6/2/2016

Purchased Contracted Services
Game Guarantee

Game Guarantee

Medical Services

Software Maintenance

MCAT Exam Materials
Sponsorship

Release

Medical Equipment

Purchased Contracted Services
Research equipment

Subcontract

Other Higher Ed Institution
Other Higher Ed Institution
Professional Service

Single Source/Proprietary
Single Source/Proprietary
Advertising

Settlement

Single Source/Proprietary
Subcontract

Single Source/Proprietary



