## **JUNE 2016 TRANSPARENCY REPORT**

PO No.	Vendor Name	PO Date	Commodity or Service Purchased	Justification for Procurement Method
0000181442	Texas A&M University Kingsville	6/13/2016	Purchased Contracted Services	Subcontract
0000181428	Southern Methodist University	6/10/2016	Game Guarantee	Other Higher Ed Institution
0000181745	Bethune-Cookman University	6/21/2016	Game Guarantee	Other Higher Ed Institution
0000129963	Fort Worth Perinatal Associates PA	6/10/2016	Medical Services	Professional Service
0000182016	XOS Digital Inc	6/29/2016	Software Maintenance	Single Source/Proprietary
0000128984	Kaplan Inc	6/6/2016	MCAT Exam Materials	Single Source/Proprietary
0000130395	Cowtown Marathon	6/28/2016	Sponsorship	Advertising
0000128280	JPS Health Network	6/2/2016	Release	Settlement
0000181930	Ion Optix LLC	6/28/2016	Medical Equipment	Single Source/Proprietary
0000130236	Community Council of Greater Dallas	6/22/2016	Purchased Contracted Services	Subcontract
0000180915	Renishaw Inc	6/2/2016	Research equipment	Single Source/Proprietary